SP2
SP1
B
NW
A
F
L
W

OD2
mm
SP1
mm
SP2
mm
W
mm
W1
mm
Confezione
standard
CMCG09 1/4" CMCP09PG09 9 9 8,5 - 13,0 13 7 56 23 24,5 20 22 66 18 20
CMCG09A 3/8" CMCP09PG11 11 CMC09M16 M16x1,5 9 8,5 - 13,0 13 7 56 23 24,5 20 22 66 18 20
CMCG09B 1/2" CMCP09PG13 13,5 CMC09M20 M20x1,5 9 8,5 - 13,0 12 7 67 25 24,5 22 22 76 22 20
CMCG10 1/4" CMCP10PG09 9 10 10,0 - 15,0 13 8,5 56 25 26 22 24 65 18 20
CMCG10A 3/8" CMCP10PG11 11 CMC10M16 M16x1,5 10 10,0 - 15,0 13 8,5 56 25 26 22 24 68 18 20
CMCG10B 1/2" CMCP10PG13 13,5 CMC10M20 M20x1,5 10 10,0 - 15,0 12 8,5 67 25 26 22 24 78 22 20
CMCG12 3/8" CMCP12PG11 11 CMC12M16 M16x1,5 12 12,0 - 17,0 13 10,5 56 27,5 29 24 26 68 18 20
CMCG12A 1/2" CMCP12PG13 13,5 CMC12M20 M20x1,5 12 12,0 - 17,0 12 10,5 67 27,5 29 24 26 78 22 20
CMCP12PG16 16 12 12,0 - 17,0 12 10,5 92 27,5 29 24 26 96 29 20
CMCG13 3/8" CMCP13PG11 11 CMC13M16 M16x1,5 13 13,0 - 19,0 13 11,5 56 30 30,5 26 28 68 18 20
CMCG13A 1/2" CMCP13PG13 13,5 CMC13M20 M20x1,5 13 13,0 - 19,0 12 11,5 67 30 30,5 26 28 78 22 20
CMCP13PG16 16 13 13,0 - 19,0 12 11,5 92 30 30,5 26 28 29 29 20
CMCG15 1/2" CMCP15PG13 13,5 CMC15M20 M20x1,5 15 15,5 - 21,0 12 13,8 67 32 33 28 30 78 22 20
CMCG15A 3/4" CMCP15PG16 16 CMC15M25 M25x1,5 15 15,5 - 21,0 19 13,8 92 32 33 28 30 96 29 20
CMCG18 1/2" CMCP18PG13 13,5 CMC18M20 M20x1,5 18 18,0 - 25,0 12 16,5 67 37 37 32 34 80 22 10
CMCG18A 3/4" CMCP18PG16 16 CMC18M25 M25x1,5 18 18,0 - 25,0 19 16,5 92 37 37 32 34 96 29 10
CMCG20 3/4" CMCP20PG21 21 CMC20M25 M25x1,5 20 20,5 - 27,0 19 18,5 92 39 42,5 35 38 98,5 29 10
CMCG25 1" CMCP25PG29 29 CMC25M32 M32x1,5 25 25,0 - 32,0 18 23 101 45 46,5 40 42 109 36 10
CMCG27 1" CMCP27PG29 29 CMC27M32 M32x1,5 27 26,5 - 34,0 18 25 101 45 49,5 42 45 109 36 10
CMCG33 1"1/4 CMCP33PG36 36 CMC33M40 M40x1,5 33 33,0 - 41,0 20 31 96 55 58 50 53 127 36 5
CMCG35 1"1/4 CMCP35PG36 36 CMC35M40 M40x1,5 35 35,0 - 43,0 20 33 96 55 58 50 53 127 36 5
CMCG40 1"1/2 CMCP40PG36 36 CMC40M50 M50x1,5 40 40,0 - 48,0 20 37,5 110 64 66,5 58 61 145 42 5
CMCG50 2" CMCP50PG48 48 CMC50M63 M63x1,5 50 50,5 - 58,5 22 48 128 76 80,5 70 74 168 45 2
 REF.
   Part N.
  GAS
F